
1 1

Place

  1

3 3

Place

  1

  2

  3

4 4

Place

  1

  2

  3

  4

2 2

Place

  1

  2

2 2

Place

  1

  2

1 1

Place

  1

5 5

Place

  1

  2

  3

  4

  5

2 2

Place

  1

  2

6 6

Place

  1

  2

  3

  4

  5

  6

5 5

Place

  1

  2

  3

219 RAPA NUI WATANAPONGSE, DAN AND/OR JENNIFERALYSSA WATANAPONGSE

468 GLENMORE'S NORDIC PRINCESS THOMPSON-HOYT, MARTHA MIA VASIC

249 THE WONDEROUS WORLD OF ME JOHNSON FAMILY, CODY JOHNSON

Class: 10.0 SADDLE SEAT EQUITATION RIDER 

17/UNDER

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

158 AMBER ABSOLUTE BECKER, JILLIAN JILLIAN BECKER

499 STONECROFT COSMOPOLITAN SOUTHGATE, BARBARA LEAH SOUTHGATE

218 ULTIMATE CHOICE ASSET IMAGINE, LLC, ROBERT GRIFFIN

180 DUX BELLORUM AMY'S ACRES SHOW HORSES, LLC, ALISON MCMILLIN

485 MISS ANGEL HEART JAHN, DEBORAH AMARA SMITH

152 CENTURY OAK NOTORIOUS NASH, HOLLY AND SIERRA HOLLY NASH

Entry Horse Owner Rider

133 GUY ON THE PROWL LESNIK, OLIVIA OLIVIA LESNIK

Class: 9.0 OPEN HUNTER PLEASURE Competed: Finished: Standard Points

177 BACK THE LUCK AMY'S ACRES SHOW HORSES, LLC, MAE LUCE

Class: 8.0 ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE RIDER 

17/UNDER

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

176 DUXBURY DEBUTANTE AMY'S ACRES SHOW HORSES, LLC, AMY R WEILER

107 SENOR GATO WESSEL, STACY STACY WESSEL

223 LEGENDARY LEGACY RIEFE, SUSAN SUSAN RIEFE

185 HEIST VILAR, LAURA LAURA VILAR

226 OLIVER TWIST NESSINGER, CATHERINE MOLLY NESSINGER

Class: 7.0 ASB SHOW PLEASURE RIDER 39/OVER Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

677 NEW SHERIFF IN TOWN SOUTHGATE, BARBARA BARBARA SOUTHGATE

Class: 6.0 STOCK SEAT EQUITATION Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

167 MY HEIRISTOTLE NIELSEN, MARIE MARIE NIELSEN

210 CALL ME KING VUINOVICH, SHARON JESSICA SAUSER

Entry Horse Owner Rider

181 HORUS AMY'S ACRES SHOW HORSES, LLC, ALISON MCMILLIN

Class: 5.0 ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE FIVE GAITED Competed: Finished: Standard Points

131 INSTANT GRATIFICATION RHODES, KRISTIN KRISTIN RHODES

Class: 4.0 OPEN ENGLISH PLEASURE Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

208 RO & ME'S STREET CENTS KRISCHON, JILL JILL KRISCHON

134 SKY BRAVO LAMB, ROBIN ROBIN LAMB

178 NUBIANA AMY'S ACRES SHOW HORSES, LLC, AMY R WEILER

105 KISS ME BEAUTIFUL LING, DR MARY DR MARY LING

Entry Horse Owner Rider

250 DADDY'S LITTLE GIRL VOGT, RYAN DANA VELKOVICH

Class: 3.0 ASB SHOW PLEASURE DRIVING Competed: Finished: Standard Points

171 NIGHT EMPRESS WALLEN, RICK D'ARCY POGUE

102 HEARTLAND STEPPIN OUT LING, DR MARY DR MARY LING

Entry Horse Owner Rider

685 HOOKED ON LOVIN' FORD, CATHLEEN CATHLEEN FORD

Class: 2.0 OPEN ROAD PONY Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

Horseminded, LLC
Class Results (Compact) IASPHA FALL HORSE SHOW

Class: 1.0 ASB CLASSIC PLEASURE DRIVING Competed: Finished: Standard Points
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131 INSTANT GRATIFICATION RHODES, KRISTIN KRISTIN RHODES

Class: 18.0 ASB THREE GAITED AMATEUR/JUNIOR 

RIDER

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

108 MY CINDERELLA MAN SCHINKTGEN, GINGER ADDI GERBER

112 ROYAL CREST'S DHEIR TO ROCK MC CABE, SHANNON SHANNON MC CABE

227 IT'S Z PRINCE LICHLYTER, SOPHIE SOPHIE LICHLYTER

142 PRIDE OF CAMELOT MUSCH, TIFFANY TIFFANY MUSCH

127 PARAGONIAN FURY AMINEVA, ANNA ANNA AMINEVA

Class: 17.0 ASB SHOW PLEASURE RIDER 18-38 Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

217 DOUBLE DIPPER WINQUIST, SALLY SALLY WINQUIST

168 WORTHY'S CALL ON ME NIELSEN, MARIE MARIE NIELSEN

Entry Horse Owner Rider

135 CATALYST COED HUNTOON, CARLETON MADISON MCCALLEY

Class: 16.0 ASB PARK AMATEUR/JUNIOR RIDER Competed: Finished: Standard Points

125 SGT. ROBY HIGHLAND RIDGE STABLES, KATE WINSTON

133 GUY ON THE PROWL LESNIK, OLIVIA OLIVIA LESNIK

129 REEDANN'S COUNT THE THUNDER ZENS, LAUREN LAUREN ZENS

114 LADY TANDALA SMITH, BARBE BENNETT ARZA

778 TURA LURA LURA KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, MCKAILEY POSTON

Class: 15.0 OPEN ENGLISH PLEASURE JUNIOR 

EXHIBITOR

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

212 DIVINATUS HARMAN, CHRISTINE ROBERT GRIFFIN

488 I'LL DO THE TALKIN' GALLAGHER, J RICHARD JULIAN RODRIGUEZ

236 RO & ME'S ALLAKAZAM JUMP, HAILEE ERICA SAVARY

Class: 14.0 ASB PARK PLEASURE OPEN Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

Entry Horse Owner Rider

487 CH AGENT COOL BLUE HEMPE, CORNELIA CORNELIA HEMPE

Class: 1313 SPOOKTACULAR COSTUME CLASS Competed: Finished: Standard Points

466 BLUES IN THE NIGHT CASTILLO, KRISTEN KRISTEN CASTILLO

779 PROUD MEMORY AMY'S ACRES SHOW HORSES, LLC, AMY R WEILER

Entry Horse Owner Rider

781 PRESS RELEASE NABORS, DONNA JOHN WILLIS

Class: 13.0 ASB SHOW PLEASURE FIVE GAITED Competed: Finished: Standard Points

157 CALLAWAY'S CAPTAIN BACARDI BUSHARD, JAMES BRANDI BUSHARD

484 KRAYOLA KID PIRELLI, MEGAN MEGAN PIRELLI

151 RCV AN AFFAIR TO REMEMBER NASH, HOLLY AND SIERRA SIERRA NASH

677 NEW SHERIFF IN TOWN SOUTHGATE, BARBARA BARBARA SOUTHGATE

490 STRAY CAT STRUT DAUS, KEVIN THOMAS THORPE

Class: 12.0 OPEN WESTERN PLEASURE Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

696 REAL COOL CAT CAVEY, ANDREA ANDREA CAVEY

469 MY PARTNER IN CRIME VELKOVICH, DANA DANA VELKOVICH

115 DIGNITY'S DON'T TELL DADDY LOETHEN, ASHLEY ASHLEY LOETHEN

169 MR. WILDCAT NIELSEN, TREESHA TREESHA NIELSEN

128 AUSSIE ANA MARCYAN & MAGGIE KARAMPELAS, ANA MARCYAN

225 DREAMACRES LADY ISABELLA HARTIGAN, LESLIE MALLORY HARTIGAN

Entry Horse Owner Rider

166 CARY'S ECLIPSE ADRIAN, BETSY DAVEY MONTEAGUDO

Class: 11.0 ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE 18/OVER Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

148 RWC KONA JOE LOMBARDO, MADDIE MADDIE LOMBARDO

Class: 10.0 SADDLE SEAT EQUITATION RIDER 

17/UNDER

Competed: Finished: Standard Points
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  2 780 STARS OVER SNOW TODD, PAMELA PAMELA TODD

247 REEDANN'S WHAT A FIND TOTH FAMILY, ABIGAIL TOTH

Class: 29.0 OPEN BREED PLEASURE AMATEUR 

WALK/TROT ALL AGES

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

109 MAJESTIC'S ARISTOTLE CHAMBERS, KATE KATE CHAMBERS

Class: 29.0 OPEN BREED PLEASURE AMATEUR 

WALK/TROT ALL AGES

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

139 CAPTAIN RIDGEFIELD HUNTOON, CARLETON ALEXIS STROUP

Class: 28.0 SADDLE SEAT EQUITATION WALK/TROT  

RIDER 10/UNDER

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

138 ROYAL CREST'S VARIEGATED STONE HUNTOON, CARLETON ADDISON MCDONNELL

132 LADY'S SUPREME GAMBLE MCDONNELL, JEFF AND DIANE ZOE MCDONNELL

135 CATALYST COED HUNTOON, CARLETON MADISON MCCALLEY

137 HIGHLY CHARMED HUNTOON, CARLETON ANNA KOVALOV

133 GUY ON THE PROWL LESNIK, OLIVIA OLIVIA LESNIK

157 CALLAWAY'S CAPTAIN BACARDI BUSHARD, JAMES JAMES BUSHARD

Entry Horse Owner Rider

181 HORUS AMY'S ACRES SHOW HORSES, LLC, AMY R WEILER

Class: 27.0 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER Competed: Finished: Standard Points

157 CALLAWAY'S CAPTAIN BACARDI BUSHARD, JAMES BRANDI BUSHARD

104 SYDNEY THE MINI HORSE RIBORDY, JAN GREGORY FANCSALI

Entry Horse Owner Rider

158 AMBER ABSOLUTE BECKER, JILLIAN JILLIAN BECKER

Class: 26.0 OPEN BREED MODEL Competed: Finished: Standard Points

133 GUY ON THE PROWL LESNIK, OLIVIA OLIVIA LESNIK

482 BAY BE BLUE DURBIN, MARILYNN MARILYNN DURBIN

685 HOOKED ON LOVIN' FORD, CATHLEEN CATHLEEN FORD

157 CALLAWAY'S CAPTAIN BACARDI BUSHARD, JAMES JAMES BUSHARD

Entry Horse Owner Rider

172 WHO'S ROCKIN MANNING, JUDITH JUDITH MANNING

Class: 25.0 ASB MODEL Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

161 NUTTIN BUT FANCY DI VECCHIO, JANET JANET DI VECCHIO

Class: 24.0 ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE DRIVING Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

104 SYDNEY THE MINI HORSE RIBORDY, JAN GREGORY FANCSALI

Class: 23.0 HACKNEY PONY PLEASURE DRIVNG Competed: Finished: Standard Points

101 DUTCHESS S.F. LEGENZA, AMY AMY LEGENZA

678 SKYLARK WILSCHKE, MARILOU MARTHA THOMPSON-HOYT

216 DANCES BEST KEPT SECRET SCHUG, JORDAN KAYLA RASPOLICH

Class: 22.0 OPEN BREED PLEASURE DRIVING Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

235 RIDGEWOOD'S THUNDER AND LIGHTN HALL, DENA DENA HALL

Class: 20.0 ASB FIVE GAITED AMATEUR/JUNIOR 

RIDER

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

482 BAY BE BLUE DURBIN, MARILYNN GREGORIO VALENCIA

157 CALLAWAY'S CAPTAIN BACARDI BUSHARD, JAMES BRANDI BUSHARD

Entry Horse Owner Rider

148 RWC KONA JOE LOMBARDO, MADDIE MADDIE LOMBARDO

Class: 19.0 OPEN WESTERN PLEASURE NOVICE 

HORSE

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider
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464 DAYBREAK'S TOP OF THE DAY WALTERS FAMILY, ISABELLE WALTERS

Class: 39.0 ASB CLASSIC PLEASURE RIDER 

17/UNDER

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

173 POP N' SIZZLE HICKORY KNOLL FARM, LLC, MAE LUCE

246 REEDANN'S WHAT A FIND TOTH FAMILY, AMANDA TOTH

130 RE-ENERGIZED BOYCKS, ALEXANDRA GIOVANNA GRECO

Class: 38.0 ASB SHOW PLEASURE RIDER 17/UNDER Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

778 TURA LURA LURA KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, MCKAILEY POSTON

125 SGT. ROBY HIGHLAND RIDGE STABLES, KATE WINSTON

Entry Horse Owner Rider

222 RO & ME'S PICTURE PERFECT ARNSTON, MICHAEL TEDRA SMITH

Class: 38.0 ASB SHOW PLEASURE RIDER 17/UNDER Competed: Finished: Standard Points

117 CABRESE SMRZ, DIANE DIANE SMRZ

221 ROYAL CREST'S MISTER STONE ARNSTON, MICHAEL YVONNE CLIFFORD

103 HE'S FINALLY OFFICIAL CAVANAUGH, JESSICA GREGORY FANCSALI

159 CALLAWAY'S DAYS OF GOLD HANRAHAN BUSHARD, DAN AND MARYMARY HANRAHAN BUSHARD

184 DEAL OR NO DEAL JENSKY, SUE SUE JENSKY

Class: 37.0 ASB CLASSIC PLEASURE RIDER 18/OVER Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

142 PRIDE OF CAMELOT MUSCH, TIFFANY TIFFANY MUSCH

Class: 35.0 ASB OWNER/TRAINER/RIDER SHOW OR 

COUNTRY PLEASURE

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

106 ZWE WOLIN, DR MORGAN DR MORGAN WOLIN

Class: 34.0 SADDLE SEAT EQUITATION RIDER 

18/OVER

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

186 JOHN DILLENGER NELSON, JODI JODI NELSON

166 CARY'S ECLIPSE ADRIAN, BETSY DAVEY MONTEAGUDO

133 GUY ON THE PROWL LESNIK, OLIVIA OLIVIA LESNIK

187 CH CALLAWAY'S DON'T PANIC KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, MARY STEINHARDT

237 FORD BLUE GRIEDL, ERIC KAYLA KING

129 REEDANN'S COUNT THE THUNDER ZENS, LAUREN LAUREN ZENS

Entry Horse Owner Rider

179 DESIGN STAR AMY'S ACRES SHOW HORSES, LLC, AMY R WEILER

Class: 33.0 ASB LIMIT RIDER SHOW OR COUNTRY 

PLEASURE

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

164 STRIPELESS COYLE, BRIANNA BRIANNA COYLE

Class: 32.0 ASB PARK PLEASURE AMATEUR Competed: Finished: Standard Points

688 STARLET'S SO BASIC HODGE, CARRIE LAUREN ALLEN

112 ROYAL CREST'S DHEIR TO ROCK MC CABE, SHANNON SHANNON MC CABE

220 RO & ME'S TRUST IN KARMA RASPOLICH, KAREN KAREN RASPOLICH

213 TRUSTIFIKATION GRIFFIN, ROBERT VANESSA LEONE-PETTRY

107 SENOR GATO WESSEL, STACY STACY WESSEL

Class: 31.0 ASB SHOW PLEASURE LIMIT HORSE Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

490 STRAY CAT STRUT DAUS, KEVIN CLAUDIA SIPP

170 REEDANN'S PHIRE SALE WANNER, JANETTE JANETTE WANNER

Entry Horse Owner Rider

483 SPECIAL MATERIAL HUGHES, ZALE MARILYNN DURBIN

Class: 30.0 ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE WESTERN Competed: Finished: Standard Points

109 MAJESTIC'S ARISTOTLE CHAMBERS, KATE KATE CHAMBERS
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7 7Class: 45.0 ACADEMY WTC HORSEMANSHIP RIDER 

13/UNDER A

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

191 HEIST KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, BECKY PYRTZ

194 GARDEN OF ROSES KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, KORINNE SPENCER

192 AN IRISH VICTORY KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, LAUREN BALL

143 SEVEN OAK'S SPIDER MAN CAITLIN CARMODY STABLES, . REBECCA DICKMAN

239 CH EQ TANTARA'S MAGIC BLESSING PEPPER HILL FARM, LLC, AVALYNN FRIEDRICHS

689 THE BACHELOR PARTY LANCE HAYES STABLE, JOE EDMONSON

229 RO & ME'S PICTURE PERFECT ARNSTON, MICHAEL SARAH GORCZOWSKI

154 UNDISPUTED STONE LEDGE FARM, ALLIE CLUTTER

Entry Horse Owner Rider

113 PLATINUM SURPRISE JJW TISCI, STACY STACY TISCI

Class: 44.0 ACADEMY WTC HORSEMANSHIP RIDER 

14-17 SEC A

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

189 KLEM KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, RACHEL WEIHER

470 A CHAMPAGNE EVENT PALOS HILLS STABLE, KIM ROTHSTEIN

188 JOHN DILLENGER KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, DENISE VAVRA

190 DEKSCALIBUR KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, LYNN SCHOENECKER

Entry Horse Owner Rider

103 HE'S FINALLY OFFICIAL CAVANAUGH, JESSICA GREGORY FANCSALI

Class: 43.0 ACADEMY WTC HORSEMANSHIP RIDER 

18/OVER

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

101 DUTCHESS S.F. LEGENZA, AMY AMY LEGENZA

180 DUX BELLORUM AMY'S ACRES SHOW HORSES, LLC, ALISON MCMILLIN

Entry Horse Owner Rider

103 HE'S FINALLY OFFICIAL CAVANAUGH, JESSICA COURTNEY HOLLAND

Class: 42.2 OPEN PATTERN CLASS Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

469 MY PARTNER IN CRIME VELKOVICH, DANA DANA VELKOVICH

Class: 42.1 ASSISTED WALK AND TROT Competed: Finished: Standard Points

165 OAK GROVES M'LADY IN RED KOPPS, BOBBY TREESHA NIELSEN

114 LADY TANDALA SMITH, BARBE BENNETT ARZA

131 INSTANT GRATIFICATION RHODES, KRISTIN KRISTIN RHODES

238 MY SWEET JULIET BAILEY, JENNIE BRITTANY ESSER

101 DUTCHESS S.F. LEGENZA, AMY AMY LEGENZA

Class: 42.0 OPEN ENGLISH PLEASURE AMATEUR Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

248 THE CRESCENDO PROVENZANO FAMILY, MIA PROVENZANO

207 TRIPOLI GARDEN STONEWALL FARM, . CLAUDIA SIPP

467 GUY'S NIGHT OUT WILLIAM WOODS UNIVERSITY, . LIZETTE ESCOBEDO

224 CONCRETE BLONDE HARTIGAN, LESLIE LESLIE HARTIGAN

141 POETRY IN BLACK CRUMBLEY, DR. THOMAS & JARIEN JARIEN CRUMBLEY

500 LEVI STRAUSS SOUTHGATE, BARBARA BARBARA SOUTHGATE

Entry Horse Owner Rider

486 SEVEN OAK'S FIRST DANCE JAHN, DEBORAH AMARA SMITH

Class: 41.0 ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE HUNTER Competed: Finished: Standard Points

156 CALLAWAY'S STELLALUNA BUSHARD, JAMES AND BRANDI JAMES BUSHARD

Class: 40.0 TRAINING CLASS Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

136 HIGHLY CHARMED HUNTOON, CARLETON LILLIAN FEINBERG

135 CATALYST COED HUNTOON, CARLETON MADISON MCCALLEY

788 ROYAL CREST'S VARIEGATED STONE HUNTOON, CARLETON OLIVIA LESNIK

126 CROVENAY'S SPRINGING BISCUIT HIGHLAND RIDGE STABLES, KATE WINSTON

468 GLENMORE'S NORDIC PRINCESS THOMPSON-HOYT, MARTHA MIA VASIC

160 A GENTLEMAN'S DARE KRITZ, MELANIE MELANIE KRITZ

Entry Horse Owner Rider

Class: 39.0 ASB CLASSIC PLEASURE RIDER 

17/UNDER
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474 TIGERETTE PALOS HILLS STABLE, MAKENNA JACHIM

697 ROCKET BELLAIRE, TAYLOR HARBISON

193 DEKSCALIBUR KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, TATUM HONKAMP

119 CROVENAY'S SPRINGING BISCUIT HIGHLAND RIDGE STABLES, BRIENNE WINDISCH

198 FORT CHISWELL'S ARISTOCRAT KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, LILY THOMAS

196 HYLEE'S RED FOX KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, EMMA KLEBA

Entry Horse Owner Rider

481 DIVA PALOS HILLS STABLE, EMILY CANDOS

Class: 48.1 ACADEMY WTC EQUITATION RIDER 

13/UNDER B

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

162 SABLE FOX RANCHO DEL RIO, GABRIELLA DENNERT

195 A CHAMPAGNE TOAST KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, SOFIA KAINZ

197 CAPTAIN KAOS KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, LILY KLINGBEIL

Class: 48.0 ACADEMY WTC EQUITATION RIDER 

13/UNDER A

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

118 SGT. ROBY HIGHLAND RIDGE STABLES, AVA OLENICZAK

199 JUST AS UNIQUE KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, MARGIT RHODE

789 CH CALLAWAY'S DON'T PANIC KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, MADDIE LADISH

Class: 48.0 ACADEMY WTC EQUITATION RIDER 

13/UNDER A

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

154 UNDISPUTED STONE LEDGE FARM, ALLIE CLUTTER

194 GARDEN OF ROSES KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, KORINNE SPENCER

689 THE BACHELOR PARTY LANCE HAYES STABLE, JOE EDMONSON

229 RO & ME'S PICTURE PERFECT ARNSTON, MICHAEL SARAH GORCZOWSKI

191 HEIST KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, BECKY PYRTZ

472 ROSEMONT'S MYSTRE PALOS HILLS STABLE, LISA SNYDER

239 CH EQ TANTARA'S MAGIC BLESSING PEPPER HILL FARM, LLC, AVALYNN FRIEDRICHS

192 AN IRISH VICTORY KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, LAUREN BALL

Entry Horse Owner Rider

113 PLATINUM SURPRISE JJW TISCI, STACY STACY TISCI

Class: 47.0 ACADEMY WTC EQUITATION RIDER 14-17 

SEC A

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

189 KLEM KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, RACHEL WEIHER

190 DEKSCALIBUR KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, LYNN SCHOENECKER

188 JOHN DILLENGER KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, DENISE VAVRA

470 A CHAMPAGNE EVENT PALOS HILLS STABLE, KIM ROTHSTEIN

Entry Horse Owner Rider

697 ROCKET BELLAIRE, TAYLOR HARBISON

Class: 46.0 ACADEMY WTC EQUITATION RIDER 

18/OVER

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

193 DEKSCALIBUR KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, TATUM HONKAMP

474 TIGERETTE PALOS HILLS STABLE, MAKENNA JACHIM

119 CROVENAY'S SPRINGING BISCUIT HIGHLAND RIDGE STABLES, BRIENNE WINDISCH

196 HYLEE'S RED FOX KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, EMMA KLEBA

198 FORT CHISWELL'S ARISTOCRAT KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, LILY THOMAS

Class: 45.1 ACADEMY WTC HORSEMANSHIP RIDER 

13/UNDER B

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

162 SABLE FOX RANCHO DEL RIO, GABRIELLA DENNERT

481 DIVA PALOS HILLS STABLE, EMILY CANDOS

197 CAPTAIN KAOS KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, LILY KLINGBEIL

199 JUST AS UNIQUE KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, MARGIT RHODE

118 SGT. ROBY HIGHLAND RIDGE STABLES, AVA OLENICZAK

195 A CHAMPAGNE TOAST KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, SOFIA KAINZ

789 CH CALLAWAY'S DON'T PANIC KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, MADDIE LADISH

Entry Horse Owner Rider
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  2 678 SKYLARK WILSCHKE, MARILOU MARTHA THOMPSON-HOYT

216 DANCES BEST KEPT SECRET SCHUG, JORDAN KAYLA RASPOLICH

Class: 52.0 OPEN BREED PLEASURE DRIVING 

CHAMPIONSHIP

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

198 FORT CHISWELL'S ARISTOCRAT KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, LILY THOMAS

472 ROSEMONT'S MYSTRE PALOS HILLS STABLE, LISA SNYDER

192 AN IRISH VICTORY KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, LAUREN BALL

190 DEKSCALIBUR KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, LYNN SCHOENECKER

689 THE BACHELOR PARTY LANCE HAYES STABLE, JOE EDMONSON

194 GARDEN OF ROSES KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, KORINNE SPENCER

196 HYLEE'S RED FOX KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, EMMA KLEBA

188 JOHN DILLENGER KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, DENISE VAVRA

239 CH EQ TANTARA'S MAGIC BLESSING PEPPER HILL FARM, LLC, AVALYNN FRIEDRICHS

Class: 51.1 ACADEMY WTC PATTERN SEC B Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

474 TIGERETTE PALOS HILLS STABLE, MAKENNA JACHIM

Class: 51.0 ACADEMY WTC PATTERN SEC A Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

189 KLEM KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, RACHEL WEIHER

143 SEVEN OAK'S SPIDER MAN CAITLIN CARMODY STABLES, . REBECCA DICKMAN

193 DEKSCALIBUR KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, TATUM HONKAMP

197 CAPTAIN KAOS KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, LILY KLINGBEIL

191 HEIST KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, BECKY PYRTZ

199 JUST AS UNIQUE KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, MARGIT RHODE

789 CH CALLAWAY'S DON'T PANIC KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, MADDIE LADISH

195 A CHAMPAGNE TOAST KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, SOFIA KAINZ

Entry Horse Owner Rider

470 A CHAMPAGNE EVENT PALOS HILLS STABLE, KIM ROTHSTEIN

Class: 51.0 ACADEMY WTC PATTERN SEC A Competed: Finished: Standard Points

189 KLEM KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, RACHEL WEIHER

190 DEKSCALIBUR KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, LYNN SCHOENECKER

188 JOHN DILLENGER KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, DENISE VAVRA

Class: 50.0 ACADEMY WTC EQUIT RIDER 18/OVER 

CHAMP

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

143 SEVEN OAK'S SPIDER MAN CAITLIN CARMODY STABLES, . REBECCA DICKMAN

472 ROSEMONT'S MYSTRE PALOS HILLS STABLE, LISA SNYDER

194 GARDEN OF ROSES KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, KORINNE SPENCER

192 AN IRISH VICTORY KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, LAUREN BALL

154 UNDISPUTED STONE LEDGE FARM, ALLIE CLUTTER

689 THE BACHELOR PARTY LANCE HAYES STABLE, JOE EDMONSON

239 CH EQ TANTARA'S MAGIC BLESSING PEPPER HILL FARM, LLC, AVALYNN FRIEDRICHS

191 HEIST KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, BECKY PYRTZ

Entry Horse Owner Rider

119 CROVENAY'S SPRINGING BISCUIT HIGHLAND RIDGE STABLES, BRIENNE WINDISCH

Class: 49.1 ACADEMY WTC EQ 14-17 CHAMPIONSHIP Competed: Finished: Standard Points

195 A CHAMPAGNE TOAST KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, SOFIA KAINZ

197 CAPTAIN KAOS KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, LILY KLINGBEIL

198 FORT CHISWELL'S ARISTOCRAT KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, LILY THOMAS

196 HYLEE'S RED FOX KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, EMMA KLEBA

118 SGT. ROBY HIGHLAND RIDGE STABLES, AVA OLENICZAK

199 JUST AS UNIQUE KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, MARGIT RHODE

789 CH CALLAWAY'S DON'T PANIC KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, MADDIE LADISH

Class: 49.0 ACADEMY WTC EQ 13/UNDER 

CHAMPIONSHIP

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider
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167 MY HEIRISTOTLE NIELSEN, MARIE MARIE NIELSEN

Class: 62.0 OPEN HUNTER PLEASURE 

CHAMPIONSHIP

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

781 PRESS RELEASE NABORS, DONNA JOHN WILLIS

Class: 61.0 ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE FIVE GAITED 

CHAMP

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

677 NEW SHERIFF IN TOWN SOUTHGATE, BARBARA BARBARA SOUTHGATE

484 KRAYOLA KID PIRELLI, MEGAN MEGAN PIRELLI

151 RCV AN AFFAIR TO REMEMBER NASH, HOLLY AND SIERRA SIERRA NASH

Class: 60.0 OPEN WESTERN PLEASURE 

CHAMPIONSHIP

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

211 RO & ME'S LADY BIRD SAUSER, JESSICA THOMAS THORPE

Class: 59.0 ASB OPEN PARK JACKPOT Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

490 STRAY CAT STRUT DAUS, KEVIN CLAUDIA SIPP

483 SPECIAL MATERIAL HUGHES, ZALE MARILYNN DURBIN

Entry Horse Owner Rider

Class: 58.0 ASB SADDLE AND BRIDLE SHATNER 

WESTERN PLES

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Class: 58.0 ASB SADDLE AND BRIDLE SHATNER 

WESTERN PLES

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

169 MR. WILDCAT NIELSEN, TREESHA TREESHA NIELSEN

696 REAL COOL CAT CAVEY, ANDREA ANDREA CAVEY

128 AUSSIE ANA MARCYAN & MAGGIE KARAMPELAS, MAGGIE KARAMPELAS

115 DIGNITY'S DON'T TELL DADDY LOETHEN, ASHLEY ASHLEY LOETHEN

225 DREAMACRES LADY ISABELLA HARTIGAN, LESLIE MALLORY HARTIGAN

Class: 57.0 ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE 18/OVER 

CHAMPIONSHIP

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

106 ZWE WOLIN, DR MORGAN DR MORGAN WOLIN

148 RWC KONA JOE LOMBARDO, MADDIE MADDIE LOMBARDO

249 THE WONDEROUS WORLD OF ME JOHNSON FAMILY, CODY JOHNSON

219 RAPA NUI WATANAPONGSE, DAN AND/OR JENNIFERALYSSA WATANAPONGSE

Entry Horse Owner Rider

134 SKY BRAVO LAMB, ROBIN ROBIN LAMB

Class: 56.0 SADDLE SEAT EQUITATION 

CHAMPIONSHIP ALL AGES

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

208 RO & ME'S STREET CENTS KRISCHON, JILL JILL KRISCHON

105 KISS ME BEAUTIFUL LING, DR MARY DR MARY LING

178 NUBIANA AMY'S ACRES SHOW HORSES, LLC, AMY R WEILER

Class: 55.0 ASB SHOW PLEASURE DRIVING 

CHAMPIONSHIP

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

171 NIGHT EMPRESS WALLEN, RICK D'ARCY POGUE

250 DADDY'S LITTLE GIRL VOGT, RYAN DANA VELKOVICH

102 HEARTLAND STEPPIN OUT LING, DR MARY DR MARY LING

Class: 54.0 OPEN ROAD PONY CHAMPIONSHIP Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

685 HOOKED ON LOVIN' FORD, CATHLEEN CATHLEEN FORD

Class: 53.0 ASB CLASSIC PLEASURE DRIVING 

CHAMPIONSHIP

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

104 SYDNEY THE MINI HORSE RIBORDY, JAN GREGORY FANCSALI
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1 1Class: 72.0 TRAINING CLASS CHAMPIONSHIP Competed: Finished: Standard Points

172 WHO'S ROCKIN MANNING, JUDITH JUDITH MANNING

Class: 71.0 ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE DRIVING 

CHAMPIONSHIP

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

161 NUTTIN BUT FANCY DI VECCHIO, JANET JANET DI VECCHIO

Class: 70.0 HACKNEY PONY PLEASURE DRIVNG 

CHAMPIONSHIP

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

214 ROSELANE’S FRENCH KNIGHT VUINOVICH, SHARON SHARON VUINOVICH

Class: 69.0 ASB FIVE GAITED OPEN JACKPOT Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

235 RIDGEWOOD'S THUNDER AND LIGHTN HALL, DENA DENA HALL

Class: 68.0 ASB FIVE GAITED AMATEUR/JUNIOR 

EXHIBITOR CHAMP

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

181 HORUS AMY'S ACRES SHOW HORSES, LLC, AMY R WEILER

Class: 67.0 OPEN ENGLISH PLEASURE 

CHAMPIONSHIP

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

148 RWC KONA JOE LOMBARDO, MADDIE MADDIE LOMBARDO

Class: 66.0 ASB THREE GAITED AMATEUR/JUNIOR 

RIDER CHAMP

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

Entry Horse Owner Rider

487 CH AGENT COOL BLUE HEMPE, CORNELIA CORNELIA HEMPE

Class: 66.0 ASB THREE GAITED AMATEUR/JUNIOR 

RIDER CHAMP

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

779 PROUD MEMORY AMY'S ACRES SHOW HORSES, LLC, AMY R WEILER

466 BLUES IN THE NIGHT CASTILLO, KRISTEN KRISTEN CASTILLO

Entry Horse Owner Rider

207 TRIPOLI GARDEN STONEWALL FARM, . CLAUDIA SIPP

Class: 65.0 ASB SHOW PLEASURE FIVE GAITED 

CHAMPIONSHIP

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

248 THE CRESCENDO PROVENZANO FAMILY, MIA PROVENZANO

209 ELLE WOODS HEARTLAND TRADITION LLC, . JENNIFER MILLER

500 LEVI STRAUSS SOUTHGATE, BARBARA BARBARA SOUTHGATE

224 CONCRETE BLONDE HARTIGAN, LESLIE LESLIE HARTIGAN

141 POETRY IN BLACK CRUMBLEY, DR. THOMAS & JARIEN JARIEN CRUMBLEY

Class: 64.0 ASB SADDLE AND BRIDLE HUNT SEAT 

CLASSIC

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

127 PARAGONIAN FURY AMINEVA, ANNA ANNA AMINEVA

223 LEGENDARY LEGACY RIEFE, SUSAN SUSAN RIEFE

108 MY CINDERELLA MAN SCHINKTGEN, GINGER ADDI GERBER

176 DUXBURY DEBUTANTE AMY'S ACRES SHOW HORSES, LLC, AMY R WEILER

226 OLIVER TWIST NESSINGER, CATHERINE MOLLY NESSINGER

142 PRIDE OF CAMELOT MUSCH, TIFFANY TIFFANY MUSCH

Entry Horse Owner Rider

499 STONECROFT COSMOPOLITAN SOUTHGATE, BARBARA LEAH SOUTHGATE

Class: 63.0 ASB SHOW PLEASURE RIDER 18/OVER 

CHAMP

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

485 MISS ANGEL HEART JAHN, DEBORAH AMARA SMITH

180 DUX BELLORUM AMY'S ACRES SHOW HORSES, LLC, ALISON MCMILLIN

152 CENTURY OAK NOTORIOUS NASH, HOLLY AND SIERRA HOLLY NASH

218 ULTIMATE CHOICE ASSET IMAGINE, LLC, ROBERT GRIFFIN
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5 5Class: 80.0 OPEN ENGLISH PLEASURE AMATEUR 

CHAMPIONSHIP

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

236 RO & ME'S ALLAKAZAM JUMP, HAILEE ERICA SAVARY

488 I'LL DO THE TALKIN' GALLAGHER, J RICHARD JULIAN RODRIGUEZ

179 DESIGN STAR AMY'S ACRES SHOW HORSES, LLC, AMY R WEILER

Class: 79.0 ASB PARK PLEASURE OPEN/AMATEUR 

CHAMPIONSHIP

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

177 BACK THE LUCK AMY'S ACRES SHOW HORSES, LLC, MAE LUCE

133 GUY ON THE PROWL LESNIK, OLIVIA OLIVIA LESNIK

Entry Horse Owner Rider

146 GIGABITE WORZALLA, SUE CATHERINE BERNTHAL

Class: 78.0 ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE RIDER 

17/UNDER CHAMPIONSHIP

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

688 STARLET'S SO BASIC HODGE, CARRIE LAUREN ALLEN

465 THE PHORGOTTEN MYSTERY CASTILLO, KRISTEN KRISTEN CASTILLO

220 RO & ME'S TRUST IN KARMA RASPOLICH, KAREN KAREN RASPOLICH

164 STRIPELESS COYLE, BRIANNA BRIANNA COYLE

213 TRUSTIFIKATION GRIFFIN, ROBERT VANESSA LEONE-PETTRY

Class: 77.0 ASB SHOW PLEASURE LIMIT HORSE 

CHAMPIONSHIP

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

160 A GENTLEMAN'S DARE KRITZ, MELANIE MELANIE KRITZ

136 HIGHLY CHARMED HUNTOON, CARLETON LILLIAN FEINBERG

126 CROVENAY'S SPRINGING BISCUIT HIGHLAND RIDGE STABLES, KATE WINSTON

135 CATALYST COED HUNTOON, CARLETON MADISON MCCALLEY

468 GLENMORE'S NORDIC PRINCESS THOMPSON-HOYT, MARTHA MIA VASIC

Class: 76.0 ASB CLASSIC PLEASURE RIDER 

17/UNDER CHAMP

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

Entry Horse Owner Rider

168 WORTHY'S CALL ON ME NIELSEN, MARIE MARIE NIELSEN

Class: 76.0 ASB CLASSIC PLEASURE RIDER 

17/UNDER CHAMP

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

217 DOUBLE DIPPER WINQUIST, SALLY SALLY WINQUIST

Class: 75.0 ASB PARK AMATEUR/JUNIOR RIDER 

CHAMP

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

117 CABRESE SMRZ, DIANE DIANE SMRZ

777 WALTERWAY'S TAYLOR MADE MARTY, INGA KATHY HAYDEN

103 HE'S FINALLY OFFICIAL CAVANAUGH, JESSICA GREGORY FANCSALI

684 NICKI MINAJ KASPER, LYNDA LYNDA KASPER

184 DEAL OR NO DEAL JENSKY, SUE SUE JENSKY

222 RO & ME'S PICTURE PERFECT ARNSTON, MICHAEL TEDRA SMITH

Entry Horse Owner Rider

246 REEDANN'S WHAT A FIND TOTH FAMILY, AMANDA TOTH

Class: 74.0 ASB CLASSIC PLEASURE RIDER 18/OVER 

CHAMP

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

130 RE-ENERGIZED BOYCKS, ALEXANDRA GIOVANNA GRECO

464 DAYBREAK'S TOP OF THE DAY WALTERS FAMILY, ISABELLE WALTERS

125 SGT. ROBY HIGHLAND RIDGE STABLES, KATE WINSTON

173 POP N' SIZZLE HICKORY KNOLL FARM, LLC, MAE LUCE

778 TURA LURA LURA KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, MCKAILEY POSTON

Class: 73.0 ASB SHOW PLEASURE RIDER 17/UNDER 

CHAMP

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

486 SEVEN OAK'S FIRST DANCE JAHN, DEBORAH AMARA SMITH

Entry Horse Owner Rider
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  1 693 SIR MIX A LOT LANCE HAYES STABLE, MAYA BAHR

Entry Horse Owner Rider

386 MERCANTILE EXCHANGE FORWARD FARM, MAXWELL BELLIN

Class: 89.0 ACADEMY LEADLINE WALK AND TROT Competed: Finished: Standard Points

693 SIR MIX A LOT LANCE HAYES STABLE, MAYA BAHR

398 CH REEDANN'S SEMPER PHI FORWARD FARM, JULIUS BELLIN

157 CALLAWAY'S CAPTAIN BACARDI BUSHARD, JAMES WILLIAM BUSHARD

695 NO HORSE NORTHERN TRADATION FARM, EVERETT SAUSER

Entry Horse Owner Rider

463 MBA'S TRUTH BE KNOWN FREEMAN, SHERRY SHERRY FREEMAN

Class: 88.0 LEADLINE WALK ONLY Competed: Finished: Standard Points

187 CH CALLAWAY'S DON'T PANIC KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, MARY STEINHARDT

133 GUY ON THE PROWL LESNIK, OLIVIA OLIVIA LESNIK

129 REEDANN'S COUNT THE THUNDER ZENS, LAUREN LAUREN ZENS

186 JOHN DILLENGER NELSON, JODI JODI NELSON

237 FORD BLUE GRIEDL, ERIC KAYLA KING

Class: 87.0 ASB LIMIT RIDER SHOW OR COUNTRY 

PLEASURE CHAMP

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

219 RAPA NUI WATANAPONGSE, DAN AND/OR JENNIFERALYSSA WATANAPONGSE

Class: 86.0 UPHA CHALLENGE CUP RIDERS 

17/UNDER

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

207 TRIPOLI GARDEN STONEWALL FARM, . CLAUDIA SIPP

467 GUY'S NIGHT OUT WILLIAM WOODS UNIVERSITY, . LIZETTE ESCOBEDO

500 LEVI STRAUSS SOUTHGATE, BARBARA BARBARA SOUTHGATE

248 THE CRESCENDO PROVENZANO FAMILY, MIA PROVENZANO

224 CONCRETE BLONDE HARTIGAN, LESLIE LESLIE HARTIGAN

Class: 85.0 ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE HUNTER 

CHAMPIONSHIP

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

141 POETRY IN BLACK CRUMBLEY, DR. THOMAS & JARIEN JARIEN CRUMBLEY

Class: 85.0 ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE HUNTER 

CHAMPIONSHIP

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

780 STARS OVER SNOW TODD, PAMELA PAMELA TODD

109 MAJESTIC'S ARISTOTLE CHAMBERS, KATE KATE CHAMBERS

247 REEDANN'S WHAT A FIND TOTH FAMILY, ABIGAIL TOTH

Class: 84.0 OPEN BREED PLEASURE AMATEUR 

WALK/TROT CHAMPIONSHIP

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

109 MAJESTIC'S ARISTOTLE CHAMBERS, KATE KATE CHAMBERS

Class: 83.0 SADDLE SEAT EQ RIDER 10/UNDER 

CHAMPIONSHIP

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

170 REEDANN'S PHIRE SALE WANNER, JANETTE JANETTE WANNER

Class: 82.0 ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE WESTERN 

CHAMPIONSHIP

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

238 MY SWEET JULIET BAILEY, JENNIE BRITTANY ESSER

114 LADY TANDALA SMITH, BARBE BENNETT ARZA

131 INSTANT GRATIFICATION RHODES, KRISTIN KRISTIN RHODES

165 OAK GROVES M'LADY IN RED KOPPS, BOBBY TREESHA NIELSEN

101 DUTCHESS S.F. LEGENZA, AMY AMY LEGENZA

Class: 80.0 OPEN ENGLISH PLEASURE AMATEUR 

CHAMPIONSHIP
Entry Horse Owner Rider
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479 TIGERETTE PALOS HILLS STABLE, EEVA HINDMAN

497 GOSH WHAT A GUY KRUSSELL STABLES, MAGDALENA MENICANIN

122 EMMA GHAZI HIGHLAND RIDGE STABLES, BRIANNA BOUCHER

163 SABLE FOX RANCHO DEL RIO, PEYTON MATTERS

692 SIR MIX A LOT LANCE HAYES STABLE, EVELYNN JACKSON

793 SHADY CREEKS SPRETTA WORDEN, JENNY MINA LIN

230 EIGHT OAKS MISS MERCURY ARNSTON, MICHAEL PAYTON DOLEZAL

Class: 92.0 ACADEMY WT HORSEMANSHIP RIDER 

8/UN SEC A

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

799 FOLLYS BERET WORDEN, JENNY ANNA MOTTL

495 GOSH WHAT A GUY KRUSSELL STABLES, JULIA SCHULTZ

147 MIDNIGHT SHENANO'GANS LANCIA, SAMARA EMMA MCALISTER

478 A CHAMPAGNE EVENT PALOS HILLS STABLE, ALSLYN LEDERER

155 UNDISPUTED STONE LEDGE FARM, AISLYN HAIG

232 ENDLESS SUMMER ARNSTON, MICHAEL AVA KASPER

241 CH EQ TANTARA'S MAGIC BLESSING PEPPER HILL FARM, LLC, KAYLA RILEY GLIDWELL

Class: 91.1 ACADEMY WT HORSEMANSHIP RIDER 9-

10 SEC B

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

679 ALL THE BUZZ PALOS HILLS STABLE, PAWL WIORKIEJKOSKI

231 EIGHT OAKS MISS MERCURY ARNSTON, MICHAEL ALLISON BABCOCK

145 PHANTASY OF CARAMAC BERCHEM, GRACE PAIGE SMITH

498 OPTI-MYSTIC KRUSSELL STABLES, KAYLA SCHARINGER

240 IT'S LADIES NIGHT PEPPER HILL FARM, LLC, HAILEE JUMP

243 TVT INVICTUS PEPPER HILL FARM, LLC, CORA MALOSH

203 CAPTAIN KAOS KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, MAIYA KOMASSA

477 ROSEMONT'S MYSTRE PALOS HILLS STABLE, ISABELLA HUDSON

Entry Horse Owner Rider

797 FOLLYS BERET WORDEN, JENNY BEATRICE MURPHY

Class: 91.0 ACADEMY WT HORSEMANSHIP RIDER 9-

10 SEC A

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

784 MY ACE IS HIGH FORWARD FARM, LILLIE DUNPHY

Class: 90.1 ACADEMY WT HORSEMANSHIP RIDER 

11/OVER SEC B

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

200 HYLEE'S RED FOX KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, ADRIANE EBERLE

787 CH REEDANN'S SEMPER PHI FORWARD FARM, GRACE HAMM

494 CH HARD DAYS NIGHT TS KRUSSELL STABLES, AVA JABLONSKI

201 FORT CHISWELL'S ARISTOCRAT KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, TORI DALLEN

120 CALLAWAY'S INVESTIGATIVE REPOR HIGHLAND RIDGE STABLES, LAUREN BIES

202 KLEM KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, MAYA ELLIS

Entry Horse Owner Rider

492 OPTI-MYSTIC KRUSSELL STABLES, LUCY MCALEAVY

Class: 90.1 ACADEMY WT HORSEMANSHIP RIDER 

11/OVER SEC B

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

798 FOLLYS BERET WORDEN, JENNY ISABELLA SANTIAGO

476 BOO PALOS HILLS STABLE, ASHTON GLAVOZ

786 CH REEDANN'S SEMPER PHI FORWARD FARM, KIARA JANKOVSKI

111 MR. O WOODWIND FARM, ALISON SMITH

791 HEIRS SPECIAL REPORT WORDEN, JENNY LAUREN ROYER

686 SMITHWICK'S DESMOND WARD, LAYLAH LAYLAH WARD

694 THE BACHELOR PARTY LANCE HAYES STABLE, COOPER BARGENQUAST

Class: 90.0 ACADEMY WT HORSEMANSHIP RIDER 

11/OVER SEC A

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

699 CATTIE LABELLE BELLAIRE, EMMA POPPS

121 CROVENAY'S SPRINGING BISCUIT HIGHLAND RIDGE STABLES, CHRISTOPHER BOUCHER

680 ALL THE BUZZ PALOS HILLS STABLE, GABE WIORKIEJKOSKI
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  2

  3

  4

  5

  6

  7

7 7
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  2
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  2

  3

  4

  5

  6
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  2
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  7

  8
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Place

  1

  2

  3

120 CALLAWAY'S INVESTIGATIVE REPOR HIGHLAND RIDGE STABLES, LAUREN BIES

493 LOUIE KRUSSELL STABLES, CALI ARRIZI

202 KLEM KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, MAYA ELLIS

Class: 94.1 ACADEMY WT EQUITATION RIDER 

11/OVER SEC B

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

494 CH HARD DAYS NIGHT TS KRUSSELL STABLES, AVA JABLONSKI

149 SPIDER MAN CARMODY, CAITLIN VIVIAN MOELLER

694 THE BACHELOR PARTY LANCE HAYES STABLE, COOPER BARGENQUAST

798 FOLLYS BERET WORDEN, JENNY ISABELLA SANTIAGO

111 MR. O WOODWIND FARM, ALISON SMITH

786 CH REEDANN'S SEMPER PHI FORWARD FARM, KIARA JANKOVSKI

791 HEIRS SPECIAL REPORT WORDEN, JENNY LAUREN ROYER

686 SMITHWICK'S DESMOND WARD, LAYLAH LAYLAH WARD

Entry Horse Owner Rider

480 A CHAMPAGNE EVENT PALOS HILLS STABLE, ALANI TORREZ

Class: 94.0 ACADEMY WT EQUITATION RIDER 

11/OVER SEC A

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

794 SHADY CREEKS SPRETTA WORDEN, JENNY BRIELLA ZUNA

139 CAPTAIN RIDGEFIELD HUNTOON, CARLETON ALEXIS STROUP

234 ROYAL CREST'S MISTER STONE ARNSTON, MICHAEL VICTORIA TAGLER

796 LEGACY'S ROSE WORDEN, JENNY ABRINA ZUNA

244 CH EQ TANTARA'S MAGIC BLESSING PEPPER HILL FARM, LLC, OLIVIA PYKE

Class: 93.3 ACAD GREEN RIDER WT HORSEMANSHIP 

ALL AGES C

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

681 BOO PALOS HILLS STABLE, ABIGAIL GERARD

123 CROVENAY'S SPRINGING BISCUIT HIGHLAND RIDGE STABLES, ELLERY RUSCH

795 LEGACY'S ROSE WORDEN, JENNY ALEX PETERSON

205 DEKSCALIBUR KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, ALEXA GROSS

242 TVT INVICTUS PEPPER HILL FARM, LLC, SARAH BOGIE

491 LOUIE KRUSSELL STABLES, HANNAH BRAUN

Entry Horse Owner Rider

690 SIR MIX A LOT LANCE HAYES STABLE, TEHYA CLARK

Class: 93.1 ACAD GREEN RIDER WT HORSEMANSHIP 

ALL AGES B

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

785 MY ACE IS HIGH FORWARD FARM, BARBRA KRALER

Class: 93.0 ACAD GREEN RIDER WT HORSEMANSHIP 

ALL AGES A

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

140 ROYAL CREST'S VARIEGATED STONE HUNTOON, CARLETON ANNA KOVALOV

144 SEVEN OAK'S SPIDER MAN CAITLIN CARMODY STABLES, . VERONICA CISZEK

792 HEIRS SPECIAL REPORT WORDEN, JENNY CHLOE REINBOLD

206 KLEM KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, EMILIE FUHR

233 RO & ME'S PICTURE PERFECT ARNSTON, MICHAEL ELLIE MAZZEFFI

Class: 93.0 ACAD GREEN RIDER WT HORSEMANSHIP 

ALL AGES A

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

496 JEWEL MADDY KRUSSELL STABLES, LILAH VANHYFTE

698 CATTIE LABELLE BELLAIRE, PRESLEY POPPS

138 ROYAL CREST'S VARIEGATED STONE HUNTOON, CARLETON ADDISON MCDONNELL

475 ALL THE BUZZ PALOS HILLS STABLE, CELIA CASTILLO

124 EMMA GHAZI HIGHLAND RIDGE STABLES, ISABEL RUSCH

683 CROVENAY'S SPRINGING BISCUIT HIGHLAND RIDGE STABLES, MIA MARKS

204 A CHAMPAGNE TOAST KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, BROOKLYN WHITMORE

Class: 92.1 ACADEMY WT HORSEMANSHIP RIDER 

8/UN SEC B

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider
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8 8
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6 6Class: 97.1 ACADEMY GREEN RIDER WT EQUITATION 

ALL AGES B

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

144 SEVEN OAK'S SPIDER MAN CAITLIN CARMODY STABLES, . VERONICA CISZEK

785 MY ACE IS HIGH FORWARD FARM, BARBRA KRALER

792 HEIRS SPECIAL REPORT WORDEN, JENNY CHLOE REINBOLD

690 SIR MIX A LOT LANCE HAYES STABLE, TEHYA CLARK

206 KLEM KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, EMILIE FUHR

140 ROYAL CREST'S VARIEGATED STONE HUNTOON, CARLETON ANNA KOVALOV

233 RO & ME'S PICTURE PERFECT ARNSTON, MICHAEL ELLIE MAZZEFFI

Class: 97.0 ACADEMY GREEN RIDER WT EQUITATION 

ALL AGES A

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

475 ALL THE BUZZ PALOS HILLS STABLE, CELIA CASTILLO

698 CATTIE LABELLE BELLAIRE, PRESLEY POPPS

683 CROVENAY'S SPRINGING BISCUIT HIGHLAND RIDGE STABLES, MIA MARKS

496 JEWEL MADDY KRUSSELL STABLES, LILAH VANHYFTE

138 ROYAL CREST'S VARIEGATED STONE HUNTOON, CARLETON ADDISON MCDONNELL

124 EMMA GHAZI HIGHLAND RIDGE STABLES, ISABEL RUSCH

204 A CHAMPAGNE TOAST KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, BROOKLYN WHITMORE

Class: 96.1 ACADEMY WT EQUITATION RIDER 

8/UNDER SEC B

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

692 SIR MIX A LOT LANCE HAYES STABLE, EVELYNN JACKSON

163 SABLE FOX RANCHO DEL RIO, PEYTON MATTERS

479 TIGERETTE PALOS HILLS STABLE, EEVA HINDMAN

497 GOSH WHAT A GUY KRUSSELL STABLES, MAGDALENA MENICANIN

230 EIGHT OAKS MISS MERCURY ARNSTON, MICHAEL PAYTON DOLEZAL

122 EMMA GHAZI HIGHLAND RIDGE STABLES, BRIANNA BOUCHER

793 SHADY CREEKS SPRETTA WORDEN, JENNY MINA LIN

Class: 96.0 ACADEMY WT EQUITATION RIDER 

8/UNDER SEC A

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

478 A CHAMPAGNE EVENT PALOS HILLS STABLE, ALSLYN LEDERER

495 GOSH WHAT A GUY KRUSSELL STABLES, JULIA SCHULTZ

799 FOLLYS BERET WORDEN, JENNY ANNA MOTTL

232 ENDLESS SUMMER ARNSTON, MICHAEL AVA KASPER

147 MIDNIGHT SHENANO'GANS LANCIA, SAMARA EMMA MCALISTER

155 UNDISPUTED STONE LEDGE FARM, AISLYN HAIG

241 CH EQ TANTARA'S MAGIC BLESSING PEPPER HILL FARM, LLC, KAYLA RILEY GLIDWELL

Class: 95.1 ACADEMY WALK/TROT EQUITATION 

RIDER 9-10 SEC B

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

477 ROSEMONT'S MYSTRE PALOS HILLS STABLE, ISABELLA HUDSON

679 ALL THE BUZZ PALOS HILLS STABLE, PAWL WIORKIEJKOSKI

498 OPTI-MYSTIC KRUSSELL STABLES, KAYLA SCHARINGER

145 PHANTASY OF CARAMAC BERCHEM, GRACE PAIGE SMITH

243 TVT INVICTUS PEPPER HILL FARM, LLC, CORA MALOSH

240 IT'S LADIES NIGHT PEPPER HILL FARM, LLC, HAILEE JUMP

203 CAPTAIN KAOS KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, MAIYA KOMASSA

231 EIGHT OAKS MISS MERCURY ARNSTON, MICHAEL ALLISON BABCOCK

Entry Horse Owner Rider

797 FOLLYS BERET WORDEN, JENNY BEATRICE MURPHY

Class: 95.0 ACADEMY WALK/TROT EQUITATION 

RIDER 9-10 SEC A

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

784 MY ACE IS HIGH FORWARD FARM, LILLIE DUNPHY

787 CH REEDANN'S SEMPER PHI FORWARD FARM, GRACE HAMM

492 OPTI-MYSTIC KRUSSELL STABLES, LUCY MCALEAVY

200 HYLEE'S RED FOX KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, ADRIANE EBERLE
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201 FORT CHISWELL'S ARISTOCRAT KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, TORI DALLEN

784 MY ACE IS HIGH FORWARD FARM, LILLIE DUNPHY

200 HYLEE'S RED FOX KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, ADRIANE EBERLE

787 CH REEDANN'S SEMPER PHI FORWARD FARM, GRACE HAMM

120 CALLAWAY'S INVESTIGATIVE REPOR HIGHLAND RIDGE STABLES, LAUREN BIES

796 LEGACY'S ROSE WORDEN, JENNY ABRINA ZUNA

202 KLEM KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, MAYA ELLIS

Class: 99.1 ACADEMY WT EQUIT RIDER 11/OVER 

CHAMP B

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

786 CH REEDANN'S SEMPER PHI FORWARD FARM, KIARA JANKOVSKI

149 SPIDER MAN CARMODY, CAITLIN VIVIAN MOELLER

111 MR. O WOODWIND FARM, ALISON SMITH

791 HEIRS SPECIAL REPORT WORDEN, JENNY LAUREN ROYER

694 THE BACHELOR PARTY LANCE HAYES STABLE, COOPER BARGENQUAST

493 LOUIE KRUSSELL STABLES, CALI ARRIZI

Entry Horse Owner Rider

793 SHADY CREEKS SPRETTA WORDEN, JENNY MINA LIN

Class: 99.0 ACADEMY WT EQUIT RIDER 11/OVER 

CHAMP A

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

155 UNDISPUTED STONE LEDGE FARM, AISLYN HAIG

683 CROVENAY'S SPRINGING BISCUIT HIGHLAND RIDGE STABLES, MIA MARKS

147 MIDNIGHT SHENANO'GANS LANCIA, SAMARA EMMA MCALISTER

124 EMMA GHAZI HIGHLAND RIDGE STABLES, ISABEL RUSCH

241 CH EQ TANTARA'S MAGIC BLESSING PEPPER HILL FARM, LLC, KAYLA RILEY GLIDWELL

204 A CHAMPAGNE TOAST KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, BROOKLYN WHITMORE

Entry Horse Owner Rider

698 CATTIE LABELLE BELLAIRE, PRESLEY POPPS

Class: 98.1 ACADEMY WALK/TROT EQUIT 10/UNDER 

CHAMP B

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

145 PHANTASY OF CARAMAC BERCHEM, GRACE PAIGE SMITH

122 EMMA GHAZI HIGHLAND RIDGE STABLES, BRIANNA BOUCHER

240 IT'S LADIES NIGHT PEPPER HILL FARM, LLC, HAILEE JUMP

138 ROYAL CREST'S VARIEGATED STONE HUNTOON, CARLETON ADDISON MCDONNELL

243 TVT INVICTUS PEPPER HILL FARM, LLC, CORA MALOSH

203 CAPTAIN KAOS KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, MAIYA KOMASSA

Entry Horse Owner Rider

480 A CHAMPAGNE EVENT PALOS HILLS STABLE, ALANI TORREZ

Class: 98.0 ACADEMY WALK/TROT EQUIT 10/UNDER 

CHAMP A

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

244 CH EQ TANTARA'S MAGIC BLESSING PEPPER HILL FARM, LLC, OLIVIA PYKE

139 CAPTAIN RIDGEFIELD HUNTOON, CARLETON ALEXIS STROUP

Entry Horse Owner Rider

234 ROYAL CREST'S MISTER STONE ARNSTON, MICHAEL VICTORIA TAGLER

Class: 97.3 ACADEMY GREEN RIDER WT EQUITATION 

ALL AGES C

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

794 SHADY CREEKS SPRETTA WORDEN, JENNY BRIELLA ZUNA

796 LEGACY'S ROSE WORDEN, JENNY ABRINA ZUNA

Entry Horse Owner Rider

795 LEGACY'S ROSE WORDEN, JENNY ALEX PETERSON

Class: 97.3 ACADEMY GREEN RIDER WT EQUITATION 

ALL AGES C

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

205 DEKSCALIBUR KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, ALEXA GROSS

681 BOO PALOS HILLS STABLE, ABIGAIL GERARD

242 TVT INVICTUS PEPPER HILL FARM, LLC, SARAH BOGIE

123 CROVENAY'S SPRINGING BISCUIT HIGHLAND RIDGE STABLES, ELLERY RUSCH

491 LOUIE KRUSSELL STABLES, HANNAH BRAUN

Entry Horse Owner Rider
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NOTE:     "Points" column is the points value computed based on placing.

The points value is computed using standard points values: 10, 6, 4, 2, 1, 0.5

For classes flagged as Bonus points classes points values are: 15, 9, 6, 3, 2, 1

Points are only computed for placings 1 through 6.

If the class has a points multiplier defined it is shown in the class name heading and is factored into the points computed.

206 KLEM KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, EMILIE FUHR

243 TVT INVICTUS PEPPER HILL FARM, LLC, CORA MALOSH

204 A CHAMPAGNE TOAST KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, BROOKLYN WHITMORE

200 HYLEE'S RED FOX KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, ADRIANE EBERLE

202 KLEM KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, MAYA ELLIS

241 CH EQ TANTARA'S MAGIC BLESSING PEPPER HILL FARM, LLC, KAYLA RILEY GLIDWELL

Entry Horse Owner Rider

120 CALLAWAY'S INVESTIGATIVE REPOR HIGHLAND RIDGE STABLES, LAUREN BIES

Class: 101.1 ACADEMY WALK/TROT PATTERN Competed: Finished: Standard Points

240 IT'S LADIES NIGHT PEPPER HILL FARM, LLC, HAILEE JUMP

242 TVT INVICTUS PEPPER HILL FARM, LLC, SARAH BOGIE

201 FORT CHISWELL'S ARISTOCRAT KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, TORI DALLEN

205 DEKSCALIBUR KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, ALEXA GROSS

203 CAPTAIN KAOS KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, MAIYA KOMASSA

Class: 101.0 ACADEMY WALK/TROT PATTERN Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider

144 SEVEN OAK'S SPIDER MAN CAITLIN CARMODY STABLES, . VERONICA CISZEK

785 MY ACE IS HIGH FORWARD FARM, BARBRA KRALER

206 KLEM KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, EMILIE FUHR

123 CROVENAY'S SPRINGING BISCUIT HIGHLAND RIDGE STABLES, ELLERY RUSCH

205 DEKSCALIBUR KNOLLWOOD FARM, LTD, ALEXA GROSS

242 TVT INVICTUS PEPPER HILL FARM, LLC, SARAH BOGIE

140 ROYAL CREST'S VARIEGATED STONE HUNTOON, CARLETON ANNA KOVALOV

Class: 100.0 ACADEMY GREEN RIDER W/T EQUIT ALL 

AGES CHAMP

Competed: Finished: Standard Points

Entry Horse Owner Rider
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ALYSSA WATANAPONGSE

MIA VASIC

CODY JOHNSON

Standard Points

Rider

JILLIAN BECKER

LEAH SOUTHGATE

ROBERT GRIFFIN

ALISON MCMILLIN

AMARA SMITH

HOLLY NASH

Rider

OLIVIA LESNIK

Standard Points

MAE LUCE

Standard Points

Rider

AMY R WEILER

STACY WESSEL

SUSAN RIEFE

LAURA VILAR

MOLLY NESSINGER

Standard Points

Rider

BARBARA SOUTHGATE

Standard Points

Rider

MARIE NIELSEN

JESSICA SAUSER

Rider

ALISON MCMILLIN

Standard Points

KRISTIN RHODES

Standard Points

Rider

JILL KRISCHON

ROBIN LAMB

AMY R WEILER

DR MARY LING

Rider

DANA VELKOVICH

Standard Points

D'ARCY POGUE

DR MARY LING

Rider

CATHLEEN FORD

Standard Points

Rider

Horseminded, LLC

IASPHA FALL HORSE SHOW

Standard Points



KRISTIN RHODES

Standard Points

ADDI GERBER

SHANNON MC CABE

SOPHIE LICHLYTER

TIFFANY MUSCH

ANNA AMINEVA

Standard Points

Rider

SALLY WINQUIST

MARIE NIELSEN

Rider

MADISON MCCALLEY

Standard Points

KATE WINSTON

OLIVIA LESNIK

LAUREN ZENS

BENNETT ARZA

MCKAILEY POSTON

Standard Points

Rider

ROBERT GRIFFIN

JULIAN RODRIGUEZ

ERICA SAVARY

Standard Points

Rider

Rider

CORNELIA HEMPE

Standard Points

KRISTEN CASTILLO

AMY R WEILER

Rider

JOHN WILLIS

Standard Points

BRANDI BUSHARD

MEGAN PIRELLI

SIERRA NASH

BARBARA SOUTHGATE

THOMAS THORPE

Standard Points

Rider

ANDREA CAVEY

DANA VELKOVICH

ASHLEY LOETHEN

TREESHA NIELSEN

ANA MARCYAN

MALLORY HARTIGAN

Rider

DAVEY MONTEAGUDO

Standard Points

Rider

MADDIE LOMBARDO

Standard Points



PAMELA TODD

ABIGAIL TOTH

Standard Points

Rider

KATE CHAMBERS

Standard Points

Rider

ALEXIS STROUP

Standard Points

ADDISON MCDONNELL

ZOE MCDONNELL

MADISON MCCALLEY

ANNA KOVALOV

OLIVIA LESNIK

JAMES BUSHARD

Rider

AMY R WEILER

Standard Points

BRANDI BUSHARD

GREGORY FANCSALI

Rider

JILLIAN BECKER

Standard Points

OLIVIA LESNIK

MARILYNN DURBIN

CATHLEEN FORD

JAMES BUSHARD

Rider

JUDITH MANNING

Standard Points

Rider

JANET DI VECCHIO

Standard Points

Rider

GREGORY FANCSALI

Standard Points

AMY LEGENZA

MARTHA THOMPSON-HOYT

KAYLA RASPOLICH

Standard Points

Rider

DENA HALL

Standard Points

Rider

GREGORIO VALENCIA

BRANDI BUSHARD

Rider

MADDIE LOMBARDO

Standard Points

Rider



ISABELLE WALTERS

Standard Points

MAE LUCE

AMANDA TOTH

GIOVANNA GRECO

Standard Points

Rider

MCKAILEY POSTON

KATE WINSTON

Rider

TEDRA SMITH

Standard Points

DIANE SMRZ

YVONNE CLIFFORD

GREGORY FANCSALI

MARY HANRAHAN BUSHARD

SUE JENSKY

Standard Points

Rider

TIFFANY MUSCH

Standard Points

Rider

DR MORGAN WOLIN

Standard Points

Rider

JODI NELSON

DAVEY MONTEAGUDO

OLIVIA LESNIK

MARY STEINHARDT

KAYLA KING

LAUREN ZENS

Rider

AMY R WEILER

Standard Points

Rider

BRIANNA COYLE

Standard Points

LAUREN ALLEN

SHANNON MC CABE

KAREN RASPOLICH

VANESSA LEONE-PETTRY

STACY WESSEL

Standard Points

Rider

CLAUDIA SIPP

JANETTE WANNER

Rider

MARILYNN DURBIN

Standard Points

KATE CHAMBERS



Standard Points

BECKY PYRTZ

KORINNE SPENCER

LAUREN BALL

REBECCA DICKMAN

AVALYNN FRIEDRICHS

JOE EDMONSON

SARAH GORCZOWSKI

ALLIE CLUTTER

Rider

STACY TISCI

Standard Points

RACHEL WEIHER

KIM ROTHSTEIN

DENISE VAVRA

LYNN SCHOENECKER

Rider

GREGORY FANCSALI

Standard Points

AMY LEGENZA

ALISON MCMILLIN

Rider

COURTNEY HOLLAND

Standard Points

Rider

DANA VELKOVICH

Standard Points

TREESHA NIELSEN

BENNETT ARZA

KRISTIN RHODES

BRITTANY ESSER

AMY LEGENZA

Standard Points

Rider

MIA PROVENZANO

CLAUDIA SIPP

LIZETTE ESCOBEDO

LESLIE HARTIGAN

JARIEN CRUMBLEY

BARBARA SOUTHGATE

Rider

AMARA SMITH

Standard Points

JAMES BUSHARD

Standard Points

Rider

LILLIAN FEINBERG

MADISON MCCALLEY

OLIVIA LESNIK

KATE WINSTON

MIA VASIC

MELANIE KRITZ

Rider



MAKENNA JACHIM

TAYLOR HARBISON

TATUM HONKAMP

BRIENNE WINDISCH

LILY THOMAS

EMMA KLEBA

Rider

EMILY CANDOS

Standard Points

GABRIELLA DENNERT

SOFIA KAINZ

LILY KLINGBEIL

Standard Points

Rider

AVA OLENICZAK

MARGIT RHODE

MADDIE LADISH

Standard Points

Rider

ALLIE CLUTTER

KORINNE SPENCER

JOE EDMONSON

SARAH GORCZOWSKI

BECKY PYRTZ

LISA SNYDER

AVALYNN FRIEDRICHS

LAUREN BALL

Rider

STACY TISCI

Standard Points

RACHEL WEIHER

LYNN SCHOENECKER

DENISE VAVRA

KIM ROTHSTEIN

Rider

TAYLOR HARBISON

Standard Points

TATUM HONKAMP

MAKENNA JACHIM

BRIENNE WINDISCH

EMMA KLEBA

LILY THOMAS

Standard Points

Rider

GABRIELLA DENNERT

EMILY CANDOS

LILY KLINGBEIL

MARGIT RHODE

AVA OLENICZAK

SOFIA KAINZ

MADDIE LADISH

Rider



MARTHA THOMPSON-HOYT

KAYLA RASPOLICH

Standard Points

Rider

LILY THOMAS

LISA SNYDER

LAUREN BALL

LYNN SCHOENECKER

JOE EDMONSON

KORINNE SPENCER

EMMA KLEBA

DENISE VAVRA

AVALYNN FRIEDRICHS

Standard Points

Rider

MAKENNA JACHIM

Standard Points

Rider

RACHEL WEIHER

REBECCA DICKMAN

TATUM HONKAMP

LILY KLINGBEIL

BECKY PYRTZ

MARGIT RHODE

MADDIE LADISH

SOFIA KAINZ

Rider

KIM ROTHSTEIN

Standard Points

RACHEL WEIHER

LYNN SCHOENECKER

DENISE VAVRA

Standard Points

Rider

REBECCA DICKMAN

LISA SNYDER

KORINNE SPENCER

LAUREN BALL

ALLIE CLUTTER

JOE EDMONSON

AVALYNN FRIEDRICHS

BECKY PYRTZ

Rider

BRIENNE WINDISCH

Standard Points

SOFIA KAINZ

LILY KLINGBEIL

LILY THOMAS

EMMA KLEBA

AVA OLENICZAK

MARGIT RHODE

MADDIE LADISH

Standard Points

Rider



Rider

MARIE NIELSEN

Standard Points

Rider

JOHN WILLIS

Standard Points

BARBARA SOUTHGATE

MEGAN PIRELLI

SIERRA NASH

Standard Points

Rider

THOMAS THORPE

Standard Points

Rider

CLAUDIA SIPP

MARILYNN DURBIN

Rider

Standard Points

Standard Points

TREESHA NIELSEN

ANDREA CAVEY

MAGGIE KARAMPELAS

ASHLEY LOETHEN

MALLORY HARTIGAN

Standard Points

Rider

DR MORGAN WOLIN

MADDIE LOMBARDO

CODY JOHNSON

ALYSSA WATANAPONGSE

Rider

ROBIN LAMB

Standard Points

JILL KRISCHON

DR MARY LING

AMY R WEILER

Standard Points

Rider

D'ARCY POGUE

DANA VELKOVICH

DR MARY LING

Standard Points

Rider

CATHLEEN FORD

Standard Points

Rider

GREGORY FANCSALI



Standard Points

JUDITH MANNING

Standard Points

Rider

JANET DI VECCHIO

Standard Points

Rider

SHARON VUINOVICH

Standard Points

Rider

DENA HALL

Standard Points

Rider

AMY R WEILER

Standard Points

Rider

MADDIE LOMBARDO

Standard Points

Rider

Rider

CORNELIA HEMPE

Standard Points

AMY R WEILER

KRISTEN CASTILLO

Rider

CLAUDIA SIPP

Standard Points

MIA PROVENZANO

JENNIFER MILLER

BARBARA SOUTHGATE

LESLIE HARTIGAN

JARIEN CRUMBLEY

Standard Points

Rider

ANNA AMINEVA

SUSAN RIEFE

ADDI GERBER

AMY R WEILER

MOLLY NESSINGER

TIFFANY MUSCH

Rider

LEAH SOUTHGATE

Standard Points

AMARA SMITH

ALISON MCMILLIN

HOLLY NASH

ROBERT GRIFFIN



Standard Points

ERICA SAVARY

JULIAN RODRIGUEZ

AMY R WEILER

Standard Points

Rider

MAE LUCE

OLIVIA LESNIK

Rider

CATHERINE BERNTHAL

Standard Points

LAUREN ALLEN

KRISTEN CASTILLO

KAREN RASPOLICH

BRIANNA COYLE

VANESSA LEONE-PETTRY

Standard Points

Rider

MELANIE KRITZ

LILLIAN FEINBERG

KATE WINSTON

MADISON MCCALLEY

MIA VASIC

Standard Points

Rider

Rider

MARIE NIELSEN

Standard Points

SALLY WINQUIST

Standard Points

Rider

DIANE SMRZ

KATHY HAYDEN

GREGORY FANCSALI

LYNDA KASPER

SUE JENSKY

TEDRA SMITH

Rider

AMANDA TOTH

Standard Points

GIOVANNA GRECO

ISABELLE WALTERS

KATE WINSTON

MAE LUCE

MCKAILEY POSTON

Standard Points

Rider

AMARA SMITH

Rider



MAYA BAHR

Rider

MAXWELL BELLIN

Standard Points

MAYA BAHR

JULIUS BELLIN

WILLIAM BUSHARD

EVERETT SAUSER

Rider

SHERRY FREEMAN

Standard Points

MARY STEINHARDT

OLIVIA LESNIK

LAUREN ZENS

JODI NELSON

KAYLA KING

Standard Points

Rider

ALYSSA WATANAPONGSE

Standard Points

Rider

CLAUDIA SIPP

LIZETTE ESCOBEDO

BARBARA SOUTHGATE

MIA PROVENZANO

LESLIE HARTIGAN

Standard Points

Rider

JARIEN CRUMBLEY

Standard Points

Rider

PAMELA TODD

KATE CHAMBERS

ABIGAIL TOTH

Standard Points

Rider

KATE CHAMBERS

Standard Points

Rider

JANETTE WANNER

Standard Points

Rider

BRITTANY ESSER

BENNETT ARZA

KRISTIN RHODES

TREESHA NIELSEN

AMY LEGENZA

Rider



EEVA HINDMAN

MAGDALENA MENICANIN

BRIANNA BOUCHER

PEYTON MATTERS

EVELYNN JACKSON

MINA LIN

PAYTON DOLEZAL

Standard Points

Rider

ANNA MOTTL

JULIA SCHULTZ

EMMA MCALISTER

ALSLYN LEDERER

AISLYN HAIG

AVA KASPER

KAYLA RILEY GLIDWELL

Standard Points

Rider

PAWL WIORKIEJKOSKI

ALLISON BABCOCK

PAIGE SMITH

KAYLA SCHARINGER

HAILEE JUMP

CORA MALOSH

MAIYA KOMASSA

ISABELLA HUDSON

Rider

BEATRICE MURPHY

Standard Points

LILLIE DUNPHY

Standard Points

Rider

ADRIANE EBERLE

GRACE HAMM

AVA JABLONSKI

TORI DALLEN

LAUREN BIES

MAYA ELLIS

Rider

LUCY MCALEAVY

Standard Points

ISABELLA SANTIAGO

ASHTON GLAVOZ

KIARA JANKOVSKI

ALISON SMITH

LAUREN ROYER

LAYLAH WARD

COOPER BARGENQUAST

Standard Points

Rider

EMMA POPPS

CHRISTOPHER BOUCHER

GABE WIORKIEJKOSKI



LAUREN BIES

CALI ARRIZI

MAYA ELLIS

Standard Points

Rider

AVA JABLONSKI

VIVIAN MOELLER

COOPER BARGENQUAST

ISABELLA SANTIAGO

ALISON SMITH

KIARA JANKOVSKI

LAUREN ROYER

LAYLAH WARD

Rider

ALANI TORREZ

Standard Points

BRIELLA ZUNA

ALEXIS STROUP

VICTORIA TAGLER

ABRINA ZUNA

OLIVIA PYKE

Standard Points

Rider

ABIGAIL GERARD

ELLERY RUSCH

ALEX PETERSON

ALEXA GROSS

SARAH BOGIE

HANNAH BRAUN

Rider

TEHYA CLARK

Standard Points

Rider

BARBRA KRALER

Standard Points

ANNA KOVALOV

VERONICA CISZEK

CHLOE REINBOLD

EMILIE FUHR

ELLIE MAZZEFFI

Standard Points

Rider

LILAH VANHYFTE

PRESLEY POPPS

ADDISON MCDONNELL

CELIA CASTILLO

ISABEL RUSCH

MIA MARKS

BROOKLYN WHITMORE

Standard Points

Rider



Standard Points

VERONICA CISZEK

BARBRA KRALER

CHLOE REINBOLD

TEHYA CLARK

EMILIE FUHR

ANNA KOVALOV

ELLIE MAZZEFFI

Standard Points

Rider

CELIA CASTILLO

PRESLEY POPPS

MIA MARKS

LILAH VANHYFTE

ADDISON MCDONNELL

ISABEL RUSCH

BROOKLYN WHITMORE

Standard Points

Rider

EVELYNN JACKSON

PEYTON MATTERS

EEVA HINDMAN

MAGDALENA MENICANIN

PAYTON DOLEZAL

BRIANNA BOUCHER

MINA LIN

Standard Points

Rider

ALSLYN LEDERER

JULIA SCHULTZ

ANNA MOTTL

AVA KASPER

EMMA MCALISTER

AISLYN HAIG

KAYLA RILEY GLIDWELL

Standard Points

Rider

ISABELLA HUDSON

PAWL WIORKIEJKOSKI

KAYLA SCHARINGER

PAIGE SMITH

CORA MALOSH

HAILEE JUMP

MAIYA KOMASSA

ALLISON BABCOCK

Rider

BEATRICE MURPHY

Standard Points

LILLIE DUNPHY

GRACE HAMM

LUCY MCALEAVY

ADRIANE EBERLE



TORI DALLEN

LILLIE DUNPHY

ADRIANE EBERLE

GRACE HAMM

LAUREN BIES

ABRINA ZUNA

MAYA ELLIS

Standard Points

Rider

KIARA JANKOVSKI

VIVIAN MOELLER

ALISON SMITH

LAUREN ROYER

COOPER BARGENQUAST

CALI ARRIZI

Rider

MINA LIN

Standard Points

AISLYN HAIG

MIA MARKS

EMMA MCALISTER

ISABEL RUSCH

KAYLA RILEY GLIDWELL

BROOKLYN WHITMORE

Rider

PRESLEY POPPS

Standard Points

PAIGE SMITH

BRIANNA BOUCHER

HAILEE JUMP

ADDISON MCDONNELL

CORA MALOSH

MAIYA KOMASSA

Rider

ALANI TORREZ

Standard Points

OLIVIA PYKE

ALEXIS STROUP

Rider

VICTORIA TAGLER

Standard Points

BRIELLA ZUNA

ABRINA ZUNA

Rider

ALEX PETERSON

Standard Points

ALEXA GROSS

ABIGAIL GERARD

SARAH BOGIE

ELLERY RUSCH

HANNAH BRAUN

Rider



NOTE:     "Points" column is the points value computed based on placing.

The points value is computed using standard points values: 10, 6, 4, 2, 1, 0.5

For classes flagged as Bonus points classes points values are: 15, 9, 6, 3, 2, 1

Points are only computed for placings 1 through 6.

If the class has a points multiplier defined it is shown in the class name heading and is factored into the points computed.

EMILIE FUHR

CORA MALOSH

BROOKLYN WHITMORE

ADRIANE EBERLE

MAYA ELLIS

KAYLA RILEY GLIDWELL

Rider

LAUREN BIES

Standard Points

HAILEE JUMP

SARAH BOGIE

TORI DALLEN

ALEXA GROSS

MAIYA KOMASSA

Standard Points

Rider

VERONICA CISZEK

BARBRA KRALER

EMILIE FUHR

ELLERY RUSCH

ALEXA GROSS

SARAH BOGIE

ANNA KOVALOV

Standard Points

Rider



View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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